Moins de 09G

Rang

O~NO O WDNPRE

Licence Nom, prénom
4464343 COCHE Zacharie
4463077 ADE Benjamin
4462367 BREGAINT Jules
4463944 LYTLE Matthieu
4464139 CHARTON Lino
4461040 BIANCHI Ambre
4464006 DUPLEIX Jules

Club

ST MEDARD DOULO
CARQUEFOU TT
MESANGER
ORVAULT SPORT
ORVAULT SPORT
ORVAULT SPORT
ORVAULT SPORT

4463728 CHAUCHOT Raphael ORVAULT SPORT

Catégorie

Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans
Moins de 09 ans

Clst Pts Clst
5

g o1 oot oot al

507
500
500
500
500
500
500
500



